User Guide
For correct operation & installation, it is essential to observe these instructions.AUG2021
Stainless Steel Water Filtration Housings
TSI / TSI-MP Series
2 Installation & Operation Manual Copyright © Puretec Pty Ltd 2021
Puretec Customer Service
Thank you for purchasing a Puretec water filter housing. Your housing is a proven
performer manufactured from only quality materials and components and will give

TSI 10" Model Information
Specifications
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
TSI-CLMP
Replacement clamp, suits TSI-151, TSI-201, TSI-251 and
TSI-252
TSI-OR
Replacement O-ring, suits TSI-151, TSI-201, TSI-251 and
TSI-252
Replacement Parts
Model: TSI-252
Operating Pressure Min/Max: 200 - 1034 kPa
Operating Temperature Min/Max: 0 - 75 °C (protect from freezing)
Inlet/Outlet Connection: 1" BSPT
Vent Connection: ¼" BSPT
Drain Connection: ¼" BSPT
Material: 304
Dimensions: 106 (W) x 645 (H) mm
Cartridge Size: 2.5" x 20"
TSI 20" Model Information
Specifications
Model Information
9 TSI / TSI-MP Series Water Filtration Housings
Model: TSI-25MP1
Operating Pressure Min/Max: 200 - 1034 kPa
Operating Temperature Min/Max: 0 - 75 °C (protect from freezing)
Inlet/Outlet Connection: 1" BSPT
Vent Connection: ¼" BSPT
Drain Connection: ¼" BSPT
Material: 304
Dimensions: 127 (W) x 494 (H) mm
Cartridge Size: 4.5" x 10"
TSI-MP 10" Model Information
Specifications
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
TSIMP-CLMP Replacement clamp, suits TSI-25MP1 and TSI-25MP2
TSIMP-OR Replacement gasket, suits TSI-25MP1 and TSI-25MP2
Replacement Parts
Model: TSI-25MP2
Operating Pressure Min/Max: 200 - 1034 kPa